
Asnuntuck Guided Pathways Staff 
Full Name Position Email Phone 

Emily Santaniello CAL emily.santaniello@ctstate.edu 860-253-3092 

Gregg Gorenault GPA 2 gregg.gorneault@ctstate.edu 860-253-1282 

Hilary Gregory GPA 1 hillary.gregory@ctstate.edu 860-253-1283 

Kelly Zieba GPA 1 kelly.zieba@ctstate.edu 860-253-1284 

Thomas Petraglia GPA 1 thomas.petraglia@ctstate.edu 860-253-1285 

mailto:emily.santaniello@ctstate.edu
mailto:gregg.gorneault@ctstate.edu
mailto:hillary.gregory@ctstate.edu
mailto:kelly.zieba@ctstate.edu
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Capital Guided Pathways Staff 
Name Position Email Phone 

Alejandro Martinez GPA 1 alejandro.martinez@ctstate.edu 860-906-5266 

Anton Pettiford GPA 1 anton.pettiford@ctstate.edu 860-906-5244 

Kristin Moreland GPA 1 kristin.moreland@ctstate.edu 860-906-5316 

Pamela Hightower Secretary pamela.hightower@ctstate.edu 860-906-5040 

Susan Perreira GPA 1 susan.perreira@ctstate.edu 860-906-5276 

Krystal Rodriguez GPA 1 krystal.rodriguez@ctstate.edu 860-906-5272 

Roxanne Plummer GPA 2 roxanne.plummer@ctstate.edu 860-906-5279 

Tyesha Wood CAL tyesha.wood@ctstate.edu 860-906-5078 

mailto:alejandro.martinez@ctstate.edu
mailto:anton.pettiford@ctstate.edu
mailto:kristin.moreland@ctstate.edu
mailto:pamela.hightower@ctstate.edu
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mailto:tyesha.wood@ctstate.edu


Gateway Guided Pathways Staff 
Name Position Email Phone 

Aaliyah Barnes GPA 1 aaliyah.barnes@ctstate.edu 203 285-2166 

Alicia Thompson GPA 1 alicia.thompson@ctstate.edu 203-285-2416 

Amanda Foley GPA 1 amanda.foley@ctstate.edu 203-285-2487 

Ashley Poitras GPA 1 ashley.poitras@ctstate.edu 203 285-2494 

Brandi Stalnecker GPA 1 brandi.stalnecker@ctstate.edu 203 285-2486 

Bridget Mullally GPA 2 bridget.mullally@ctstate.edu 203 285-2577 

Christina Martorelli GPA 1 christina.martorelli@ctstate.edu 203 285-2489 

Christopher Amoako-Kwaw GPA 1 christopher.amoakokwaw@ctstate.edu 203-285-2544 

Jana Brady GPA 1 jana.brady@ctstate.edu 203-285-2109 

Jill Jemmott Interim CAL jill.jemmott@ctstate.edu 203-285-2491 

Kristof Helmeczi GPA 1 kristof.helmeczi@ctstate.edu 203-285-2144 

Laura Moncada GPA 1 laura.moncada@ctstate.edu 203-285-2485 

Linda Kessler GPA 1 linda.kessler@ctstate.edu 203 285-2493 

Megan Wood GPA 1 megan.wood@ctstate.edu 203 285-2497 

Morganna Payne GPA 1 morganna.payne@ctstate.edu 203 285 2173 

Natalie Fabien GPA 1 natalie.fabien@ctstate.edu 203 285-2496 

Robert Fraenza GPA 1 robert.fraenza@ctstate.edu 203 285-2488 

Roberta Prior GPA 1 roberta.prior@ctstate.edu 203 285-2209 

Samantha Barrett GPA 1 samantha.barrett@ctstate.edu 203 285-2161 

Sandra Mastropetre GPA 2 sandra.mastropetre@ctstate.edu 203-285-2093 

Siobhan Davis GPA 1 siobhan.davis@ctstate.edu 203 285-2498 

Tom Gaudioso GPA 2 tom.gaudioso@ctstate.edu 203 285-2412 

Wanda Daniels GPA 1 wanda.daniels@ctstate.edu 203 285-2147 
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mailto:ashley.poitras@ctstate.edu
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Housatonic Guided Pathways Staff 
Name Position Email Phone 

Dawn Olson Secretary 1 HC-GPAdvising@ctstate.edu 203-332-5097 

Alexander Latouche GPA 1 Alexander.Latouche@ctstate.edu 203-332-8544 

Alyssa Santiago GPA 1 Alyssa.Santiago@ctstate.edu 203-332-8565 

April Tecci GPA 1 April.Tecci@ctstate.edu 203-332-8548 

Carmen Medina-Ruiz GPA 1 C.MedinaRuiz@ctstate.edu 203-332-8553 

Chrystie Cruz GPA 2 Chrystie.Cruz@ctstate.edu 203-332-5007 

Claudine Tolbert GPA 2 Claudine.Tolbert@ctstate.edu 203-332-5102 

Emily Petrizzi GPA 1 Emily.Osborne@ctstate.edu 203-332-5046 

Gloria Suarez GPA 1 Gloria.Suarez@ctstate.edu 203-332-5969 

Jeanine Gibson CAL Jeanine.Gibson@ctstate.edu 203-332-5263 

Karen Khon GPA 1 Karen.Khon@ctstate.edu 203-332-8530 

Lydia Pizarro-Quesada GPA 1 Lydia.PizarroQuesada@ctstate.edu 203-332-8550 

Marc Mecuriano GPA 1 Marc.Mecuriano@ctstate.edu 203-332-8551 

Susan DeOliveira GPA 1 Susan.DeOliveira@ctstate.edu 203-332-8567 

Susan Ratanavong GPA 1 Susan.Ratanavong@ctstate.edu 203-332-5212 

Vernice Still GPA 1 Vernice.Dixon@ctstate.edu 203-332-5231 

Will Smith GPA 1 Willie.Smith@ctstate.edu 203-332-8543 

mailto:HC-GPAdvising@ctstate.edu
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Manchester Guided Pathways Staff 
Name Position Email Phone 

Awa Diop GPA 1 awa.diop@ctstate.edu 860-512-3348 

Burnham,Philip Sheridan GPA 1 philip.burnham@ctstate.edu 860-512-3345 

Caridad Rivera CAL caridad.rivera@ctstate.edu 860-512-3322 

Catherine Carter GPA 2 catherine.carter@ctstate.edu 860-512-3325 

Collin, Karen GPA 1 karen.collin@ctstate.edu 860-512-3346 

Gina Marchesani GPA 1 gina.marchesani@ctstate.edu 860-512-3329 

Jennifer Natoli GPA 1 jennifer.natoli@ctstate.edu 860-512-3326 

Joseph Kapinos GPA 1 joseph.kapinos@ctstate.edu 860-512-3338 

Kristina Kosnoff GPA 1 kristina.kosnoff@ctstate.edu 860-512-3335 

Masio Williams GPA 2 masio.williams@ctstate.edu 860-512-3328 

Merrill Jones Jr GPA 1 merril.jones@ctstate.edu 860-512-3337 

Rocio Urtecho GPA 1 rocio.urtecho@ctstate.edu 860-512-3339 

Sarith Munoz-Ramos GPA 1 sarith.munozramos@ctstate.edu 860-512-3344 

Stephanie Alicea GPA 1 stephanie.alicea@ctstate.edu 860-512-3336 

Tara Tulay GPA 1 tara.tulay@ctstate.edu 860-512-3341 

Venica Blythe GPA 1 venica.blythe@ctstate.edu 860-512-3347 

mailto:awa.diop@ctstate.edu
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Middlesex Guided Pathways Staff 
Name Position Email Phone 

Brianna Petrucelli GPA I briana.petrucelli@ctstate.edu 860-343-6943 

Debbie Galicia GPA I debbie.galicia@ctstate.edu 860-343-6931 

Elizabeth Slupski CAL elizabeth.slupski@ctstate.edu 860-343-5895 

Evelyn Garcia GPA I evelyn.garcia@ctstate.edu 860-343-6940 

Neal Botting Office Asst. neal.botting@ctstate.edu 860-343-5826 

Ricardo Barrett GPA I ricardo.barrett@ctstate.edu 860-343-5823 

Yhara Zelinka GPA I yhara.zelinka@ctstate.edu 860-343-5868 

mailto:briana.petrucelli@ctstate.edu
mailto:debbie.galicia@ctstate.edu
mailto:elizabeth.slupski@ctstate.edu
mailto:evelyn.garcia@ctstate.edu
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mailto:yhara.zelinka@ctstate.edu


Naugatuck Valley Guided Pathways Staff 
Name Position Email Phone 

Alexandra Lopes GPA 1 alexandra.lopes@ctstate.edu 203-596-8639 

Alice Simmel GPA 1 alice.simmel@ctstate.edu 203- 96-8668 

Ana Orellana GPA 1 ana.orellana@ctstate.edu 203-596-8645 

Angela Skyers GPA 2 angela.skyers@ctstate.edu 203-596-8649 

Athalie Cayo GPA 2 athalie.cayo@ctstate.edu 203-596-8753 

Beth McNeil-Coates GPA 1 beth.mcneilcoates@ctstate.edu 203-596-2196 

Bonnie Goulet CAL bonnie.goulet@ctstate.edu 203-596-8752 

Cecelia Christmas GPA 1 cecelia.christmas@ctstate.edu 203-596-8681 

Christin Falcone GPA 1 christin.falcone@ctstate.edu 203-596-2183 

Deirdre D'Amore GPA 1 deirdre.damore@ctstate.edu 203-575-8102 

Iris Astacio Soto GPA 1 iris.astacio@ctstate.edu 203-596-8647 

Jenny Ortiz GPA 1 jenny.ortiz@ctstate.edu 203-437-9672 

Keisha Harris GPA 1 kiesha.harris@ctstate.edu 203-296-8695 

Miguel Cruz GPA 1 miguel.cruz@ctstate.edu 203-596-8677 

Nicholas Boretsky GPA 1 nick.boretsky@ctstate.edu 203-437-9671 

Samantha Rodriguez GPA 1 samantha.rodriguez@ctstate.edu 203-596-8602 

Susan Houlihan GPA 1 susan.houlihan@ctstate.edu 203-596-2164 

Tara Smith GPA 1 tara.smith@ctstate.edu 203-596-8676 

Aliah Ford Secretary aliah.ford@ctstate.edu 203-575-8099 

mailto:alexandra.lopes@ctstate.edu
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Northwestern Guided Pathways Staff 
Name Position Email Phone 

Alayna Scarangelo GPA 1 Alayna.Scarangelo@ctstate.edu 860-738-6468 

Emilee Maus GPA 1 Emilee.Maus@ctstate.edu 860-738-6467 

Lisselot Pimentel GPA 1 Lisselot.Pimentel@ctstate.edu 860-738-6369 

Rich Boger-Hawkins GPA 1 Rick.Bogerhawkins@ctstate.edu 860-738-6307 

Robert Turner CAL Robert.Turner@ctstate.edu 860-738-6328 

mailto:Alayna.Scarangelo@ctstate.edu
mailto:Emilee.Maus@ctstate.edu
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Norwalk Guided Pathways Staff 
Name Position Email Phone 

Blanca Cecilia Tumbaco GPA 1 cecilia.tumbaco@ctstate.edu 203-857-7089 

Bolanle Akinsulire GPA 1 bolanle.akinsulire@ctstate.edu 203-857-7167 

Catherine Miller CAL catherine.miller@ctstate.edu 203-857-3342 

Christian Tovar Gonzalez GPA 1 christian.tovargonzalez@ctstate.edu 203-857-6874 

Donna Brooks GPA 1 donna.brooks@ctstate.edu 203-857-7071 

Francheska Nieves GPA 1 francheska.nieves@ctstate.edu 203-857-7112 

Genesis Mosquera GPA 1 genesis.mosquera@ctstate.edu 203-857-7156 

Hillary Johnson GPA 1 hillary.johnson@ctate.edu 203-857-6898 

James Joseph GPA 1 james.joseph@ctstate.edu 203-857-7134 

Jennifer Rivera GPA 1 jennifer.rivera@ctstate.edu 203-857-7094 

Karla Smith GPA 2 karla.smith@ctstate.edu 203-857-6919 

Marie Ange Nicolas GPA 1 marieange.nicolas@ctstate.edu 203-857-7108 

Pracilya Titus GPA 2 pracilya.titus@ctstate.edu 203-857-6822 

Stephen Kittredge GPA 1 stephen.kittredge@ctstate.edu 203-857-7043 

Weethne Dorvil GPA 1 weethne.dorvil@ctstate.edu 203-857-6862 

Zemima Choudhury GPA 1 zemima.choudhury@ctstate.edu 203-857-7054 

mailto:cecilia.tumbaco@ctstate.edu
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Quinnebaug Valley Guided Pathways Staff 
Name Position Email Phone 

Andrea Pereira GPA 1 andrea.pereira@ctstate.edu 860-932-4242 

Maria Garcia-Alvarez GPA 1 maria.garciaalvarez@ctstate.edu 860-932-4108 

Tommi DeMichael GPA 1 tommi.demichael@ctstate.edu 860-932-4241 

Tara Kelly GPA 2 tara.kelly@ctstate.edu 860-932-4243 

Jill Rushbrook CAL jill.rushbrook@ctstate.edu 860-932-4980 
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Three Rivers Guided Pathways Staff 
Name Position Email Phone 

Brian Keiser GPA 2 brian.keiser@ctstate.edu 860-215-9332 

Catherine Ray GPA 1 catherine.ray@ctstate.edu 860-215-9213 

Jess Lynch GPA 1 jessica.lynch@ctstate.edu 860-215-9220 

Karina Sanchez GPA 1 karina.sanchez@ctstate.edu 860-215-9336 

Kathleen Gray GPA 1 kathleen.gray@ctstate.edu 860-215-9248 

Liz Willcox GPA 1 elizabeth.willcox@ctstate.edu 860-215-9289 

Lupita Paniagua GPA 1 lupita.paniagua@ctstate.edu 860-215-9337 

Maria Lamiotte GPA 1 maria.lamiotte@ctstate.edu 860-215-9223 

Stanley Beckford GPA 1 stanley.beckford@ctstate.edu 860-215-9275 

Taylor Venditto GPA 1 taylor.venditto@ctstate.edu 860-215-9335 

Tracy DIckson CAL tracy.dickson@ctstate.edu 860-215-9320 
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Tunxis Guided Pathways Staff 
Name Position Email Phone 

Ashley Foster GPA 1 Ashley.Foster@ctstate.edu 860-773-1778 

David Jackson GPA 1 David.Jackson@ctstate.edu 860-773-1903 

Hannah Fox GPA 1 Hannah.Fox@ctstate.edu 860-773-1907 

Helen Lozada GPA 1 Helen.Lozada@ctstate.edu 860-773-1516 

Jennifer Vamvakas GPA 1 Jennifer.Vamvakas@ctstate.edu 860-773-1904 

Kelly Pittman GPA 1 Kelly.Pittman@ctstate.edu 860-773-1503 

Kevin Canady GPA 1 Kevin.Canady@ctstate.edu 860-773-1905 

Mathew Perillo GPA 1 Mathew.Perillo@ctstate.edu 860-773-1906 

Nicole Mihelis GPA 1 Nicole.Mihelis@ctstate.edu 860-773-1779 

Nicole Tabol GPA 1 Nicole.Tabol@ctstate.edu 860-773-1780 

Sam Kapros GPA 1 Samuel.Kapros@ctstate.edu 860-773-1501 

Anna Syta GPA 2 Anna.Syta@ctstate.edu 860-773-1777 

Patrick Veronneau Interim CAL Patrick.Veronneau@ctstate.edu 860-773-1775 

Deb Mendoza Secretary II Deborath.Mendoza@ctstate.edu 860-773-1508 
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